visit us online at vantrunk.com
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
x16
FIXING
SETS 45
Speedway 30° Inside & Outside Risers
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW4-IR30-150-300R- 150 200 96 48 145 203 1.35
SW4-IR30-300-300R- 300 350 96 48 145 203 1.51
SW4-IR30-450-300R- 450 500 96 48 145 203 1.68
SW4-IR30-600-300R- 600 650 96 48 145 203 1.85
SW4-IR30-750-300R- 750 800 96 48 145 203 2.29
SW4-IR30-900-300R- 900 950 96 48 145 203 2.51
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW4-IR30-150-600R- 150 200 176 88 185 353 2.17
SW4-IR30-300-600R- 300 350 176 88 185 353 2.51
SW4-IR30-450-600R- 450 500 176 88 185 353 2.84
SW4-IR30-600-600R- 600 650 176 88 185 353 3.17
SW4-IR30-750-600R- 750 800 176 88 185 353 4.06
SW4-IR30-900-600R- 900 950 176 88 185 353 4.5
 = Select a Finish & Material
Supplied with: Not Required: Finishes & Materials:
30°
R
XW1
W
Y
Weights shown are for standard hot dip
galvanised finish only, for Stainless Steel and
Silicon Rich Steel weight conversion factors
please refer to the Engineering Data Section
of our catalogue (Page 213).
Radius R 300mm
Radius R 300mm
Radius R 300mm
Radius R 600mm
No. of Rungs 1
No. of Rungs 1
No. of Rungs 1
No. of Rungs 2
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW5-IR30-150-300R- 150 200 98 49 165 213 1.39
SW5-IR30-300-300R- 300 350 98 49 165 213 1.55
SW5-IR30-450-300R- 450 500 98 49 165 213 1.72
SW5-IR30-600-300R- 600 650 98 49 165 213 1.89
SW5-IR30-750-300R- 750 800 98 49 165 213 2.33
SW5-IR30-900-300R- 900 950 98 49 165 213 2.55
Radius R 600mm
Radius R 600mm
No. of Rungs 2
No. of Rungs 2
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW5-IR30-150-600R- 150 200 178 89 205 363 2.26
SW5-IR30-300-600R- 300 350 178 89 205 363 2.6
SW5-IR30-450-600R- 450 500 178 89 205 363 2.93
SW5-IR30-600-600R- 600 650 178 89 205 363 3.26
SW5-IR30-750-600R- 750 800 178 89 205 363 4.15
SW5-IR30-900-600R- 900 950 178 89 205 363 4.59
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW6-IR30-150-300R- 150 200 101 50 190 225 2.22
SW6-IR30-300-300R- 300 350 101 50 190 225 2.44
SW6-IR30-450-300R- 450 500 101 50 190 225 2.67
SW6-IR30-600-300R- 600 650 101 50 190 225 2.89
SW6-IR30-750-300R- 750 800 101 50 190 225 3.11
SW6-IR30-900-300R- 900 950 101 50 190 225 3.33
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)W W1 A B X Y
SW6-IR30-150-600R- 150 200 181 91 230 375 3.53
SW6-IR30-300-600R- 300 350 181 91 230 375 3.98
SW6-IR30-450-600R- 450 500 181 91 230 375 4.42
SW6-IR30-600-600R- 600 650 181 91 230 375 4.87
SW6-IR30-750-600R- 750 800 181 91 230 375 5.31
SW6-IR30-900-600R- 900 950 181 91 230 375 5.75
Part Number: SW -*R30-WIDTH-RADIUS-Fitting Type: IR30 / OR30
NOTE: Inside riser shown for
illustrative purposes.
For:
IR30: * = I
OR30: *= O
A
B
01INSIDE RISERS & OUTSIDE RISERS
Co
ve
rs
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Co
up
le
rs
Le
ng
th
s
Fi
tt
in
gs
In
de
x
En
gi
ne
er
in
g
B
es
po
ke
Fi
xi
ng
s
Su
pp
or
ts
M
ou
nt
in
g
Fr
am
e
St
ee
l F
ra
m
in
g
Ca
bl
e
Tr
ay
Ca
bl
e
La
dd
er